

WFWP USA <info.wfwp.us@gmail.com>

Logic of Love News

1 message

Women's Federation for World Peace USA <info@wfwp.us>

Reply-To: Women's Federation for World Peace USA <info@wfwp.us>

To: WFWP <info.wfwp.us@gmail.com>

Thu, Jun 15, 2017 at 6:30 PM

This email contains pictures, if you don't see them, view it online



JUNE 2017

OREGON STUDENTS SPEAK ON NON-VIOLENCE

This year's annual conference on "Non-Violence, a Choice" took place on Friday, May 12 at the Mt. Hood Community College. One of the highlights of the conference every year is the student panel, where attendees get to hear from...



> READ MORE



25TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATED ON EARTH DAY

The Maine Chapter of WFWP acknowledged the 25th anniversary of the founding of WFWP and Earth Day on Saturday April 22 with a celebration of the people on our planet Earth. Each of us shared something of our own unique cultures while...

> READ MORE



MINI MARGHERITA PIZZAS: THE GRADUATION RECIPE YOU'VE BEEN LOOKING FOR

Are you planning a graduation party and in need of an appetizer that everyone would enjoy? If so, you've found the right recipe. These mini margherita pizzas will make everyone's mouth water and leave them satisfied when they...

> READ MORE



WFWP MAKING A DIFFERENCE

On Sunday June 4th, a lovely June afternoon, the Hackensack Satellite Chapter of WFWP in New Jersey met to more fully understand the mission and history of the United Nations and WFWP's responsibilities as an NGO in General Consultative...

> READ MORE



IN THE MIDST OF LOVE

On May 20, 2017, Women's Federation for World Peace (WFWP) celebrated their 25th anniversary in Tempe, Arizona. This celebration brings meaning to the saying, "Love makes the world go round."

Over two hundred people from different...

> READ MORE



ANNOUNCEMENT: WFWP FOUNDER TO SPEAK AT MADISON SQUARE GARDEN

We have wonderful news! The Founder of Women's Federation for World Peace, Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon, is coming to New York's Madison Square Garden for her first major appearance in the United States.

Please join us Saturday, July 15, at...





25TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION RAISES THE ROOF!

A most colorful and memorable celebration was held in Tempe, Arizona, to honor the 25th anniversary of the founding of Women's Federation for World Peace (WFWP). Under the title "Igniting a Culture of Heart: From Local to Global,"...









http://wfwp.us | contact us

If you don't want to receive our news anymore, please unsubscribe.

